112000084410

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
· ·





700256033517

02/12/14--01005--006 **25.00

SECKE IARY OF STATE

FEB 1 4 2014

T. BROWN

January 31, 2014

Division of Corporations Registration Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: 1699 McIlvaine, LLC

Dear Division of Corporations,

Please accept the enclosed articles of dissolution for 1699 McIlvaine, LLC. If you have any questions or concerns regarding this matter I can be reached on my cell phone at 904-762-4454, via email at david@flstardevelopment.com or by mail at 3921 Prospect Ave, Naples, FL 34104.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

12 94

David E. Tory

Since fely,

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: 1699 Mc Ilvaine, LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
David E. Torres (Name of Person)
(Name of Person)
(Firm/Company)
3921 Prospect Ave
3921 Prospect Ave. (Address) Naples FL 34104 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
David Tocres at (239) 263-9700 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

?. 4
2: 4 TE 0A
ed